BQDOO\IO\WJ}WNI—‘

Y
Y

1/25/2024
2/1/2024

3/19/2024
3/30/2024
4/11/2024
4/30/2024
5/16/2024
6/20/2024

Officer-Involved Shootings
2200 6TH St NW

4816 McMahon Blvd NW
10213 Mesa Arriba NE

713 59TH St NW

2266 Wyoming Blvd NE

30 Rainbow Rd NE

130 Mesilla St NE

300 98th St

8/17/2024 406 Arno St SE
10/13/2024 10804 Central Ave SE
10/18/2024 5715 Central Ave NE
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FATAL
FATAL
Non-Fatal
FATAL
Non-Fatal
Non-Fatal
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Case:
Case:
Case:
Case:
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Case:
Case:
Case:
Case:
Case:
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24-0006800
24-0009062
24-0023118
24-0026315
24-0029624
24-0035405
24-0040107
24-0049691
24-0067168
24-0086447
24-0086447



